Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mario Coman - (1119914) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:04.25 553 F 13/05/17  Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Newcastle St 1
2:06.81 520 H 05/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
2:07.36 513 F 05/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
2:07.66 510 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Newcastle St 1
2:08.28 502 H 07/06/15  Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry 1
2:08.43 500 H 29/03/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1
2:08.96 494 H 10/01/15  City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 1
2:10.95 472 F 02/08/14  BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield 1
2:11.24 469 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield 1
2:11.40 467 H 12/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport 1
2:13.60 445 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Newcastle St 1
2:13.60 445 H 08/06/14 Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Newcastle St 1
2:15.26 428 F 08/06/14  Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Newcastle St 1
2:15.26 428 F 08/06/14  Midland Age Group Championships 2014 Coventry Newcastle St 1
2:15.89 422 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Newcastle St 1
2:19.76 388 H 12/01/14  City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Newcastle St 1
2:22.19 369 H 30/11/183  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala Sheffield Newcastle St 3
2:28.22 325 H 02/06/13 Midland Age Group Championships 2013 Coventry Newcastle St 1
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:04.25 553 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Newcastle St 1
2:07.36 513 F 05/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
2:06.81 520 H 05/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
2:08.28 502 H 07/06/15 Midlands Championships 2015 Coventry 1
2:07.66 510 F 02/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Newcastle St 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:11.40
2:08.43
2:08.96
2:10.95
2:11.24
2:15.26
2:15.26
2:13.60
2:13.60
2:15.89
2:19.76
2:22.19

2:28.22

Copyright 2024

467
500
494
472
469
428
428
445
445
422
388
369
325

I m I I I

I I I I I T m ™

12/04/15
29/03/15
10/01/15
02/08/14
02/08/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
09/02/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
02/06/13

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Midland Age Group Championships 2013

Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Newcastle St

Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St
Newcastle St

Newcastle St

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



