## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mario Coman - (1119914) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.25	553	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Newcastle St	1
2:06.81	520	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:07.36	513	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:07.66	510	F	02/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Newcastle St	1
2:08.28	502	Н	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
2:08.43	500	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Newcastle St	1
2:08.96	494	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:10.95	472	F	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:11.24	469	Н	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:11.40	467	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:13.60	445	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:13.60	445	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:15.26	428	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:15.26	428	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:15.89	422	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Newcastle St	1
2:19.76	388	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Newcastle St	1
2:22.19	369	Н	30/11/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Newcastle St	3
2:28.22	325	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Newcastle St	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:04.25	553	F	13/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Newcastle St	1
2:07.36	513	F	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:06.81	520	Н	05/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
2:08.28	502	Н	07/06/15	Midlands Championships 2015	Coventry		1
2:07.66 Copyright 2024	510 <b>4</b>	F	02/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Newcastle St Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:11.40	467	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:08.43	500	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Newcastle St	1
2:08.96	494	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:10.95	472	F	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:11.24	469	Н	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:15.26	428	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:15.26	428	F	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:13.60	445	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:13.60	445	Н	08/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry	Newcastle St	1
2:15.89	422	Н	09/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Newcastle St	1
2:19.76	388	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Newcastle St	1
2:22.19	369	Н	30/11/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Newcastle St	3
2:28.22	325	Н	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	Newcastle St	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS